
Bezirk Westpfalz-Süd 2018/19

Kreisliga Ost Schüler
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 19.01.2019 11:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

SV Erlenbrunn
TTC Hauenstein
1. TTC Pirmasens II
TTA KASch Vinningen
TV Höheinöd

SG Waldfischbach
TTC Höhfröschen
1. TTC Pirmasens
SV Erlenbrunn II
SV Weselberg

6:1
1:6
0:6
6:4
2:6

Do. 24.01.2019 18:15 v (1) SV Erlenbrunn II SV Erlenbrunn 0:6
Sa. 26.01.2019 10:00 v (1) SV Erlenbrunn TTC Höhfröschen 3:6
Sa. 02.02.2019 10:00 (1)

12:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TTC Höhfröschen
SG Waldfischbach
1. TTC Pirmasens
SV Weselberg

TTA KASch Vinningen
1. TTC Pirmasens II
TV Höheinöd
TTC Hauenstein

6:2
6:0
6:0
5:5

Mo.04.02.2019 18:30 v (1) 1. TTC Pirmasens II SV Erlenbrunn II 6:4
Do. 07.02.2019 18:00 v (1) TV Höheinöd SG Waldfischbach 1:6
Sa. 09.02.2019 14:00 (1)

14:00 (1)
1. TTC Pirmasens
TTA KASch Vinningen

SV Weselberg
TTC Hauenstein

2:6
2:6

Mo.11.02.2019 18:00 v (1) SV Erlenbrunn II TV Höheinöd 5:5
Sa. 16.02.2019 10:00 (1)

11:00 t/v (1)
12:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TTC Höhfröschen
SV Erlenbrunn
SG Waldfischbach
SV Weselberg

1. TTC Pirmasens II
TTC Hauenstein
1. TTC Pirmasens
TTA KASch Vinningen

6:1
6:0
3:6
6:4

Sa. 09.03.2019 11:00 (1)
12:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

SV Erlenbrunn
SG Waldfischbach
1. TTC Pirmasens
1. TTC Pirmasens II
TV Höheinöd

TTA KASch Vinningen
SV Weselberg
SV Erlenbrunn II
TTC Hauenstein
TTC Höhfröschen

6:0
1:6
6:2
3:6
0:6

Mo.
 

11.03.2019
 

18:00 t/h/v
 

 SG Waldfischbach
Halle: Sporthalle Erlenbrunn

SV Erlenbrunn II
 

4:6
 

Sa. 16.03.2019 10:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TTC Höhfröschen
TTC Hauenstein
TTA KASch Vinningen
SV Weselberg

1. TTC Pirmasens
TV Höheinöd
1. TTC Pirmasens II
SV Erlenbrunn

6:1
6:0
6:4
0:6

Mo.18.03.2019 18:30 v (1) 1. TTC Pirmasens SV Erlenbrunn 1:6
Sa. 23.03.2019 10:00 t/v (1)

11:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TTC Höhfröschen
SV Erlenbrunn II
1. TTC Pirmasens
1. TTC Pirmasens II
TV Höheinöd

SG Waldfischbach
SV Weselberg
TTC Hauenstein
SV Erlenbrunn
TTA KASch Vinningen

6:0
6:1
6:3
0:6
1:6

Sa. 30.03.2019 10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TTC Höhfröschen
SV Erlenbrunn
TTC Hauenstein
TTA KASch Vinningen
SV Weselberg

SV Erlenbrunn II
TV Höheinöd
SG Waldfischbach
1. TTC Pirmasens
1. TTC Pirmasens II

6:0
6:0
1:6
0:6
6:2

Sa. 06.04.2019 11:00 (1)
12:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

SV Erlenbrunn II
SG Waldfischbach
SV Weselberg
TV Höheinöd

TTC Hauenstein
TTA KASch Vinningen
TTC Höhfröschen
1. TTC Pirmasens II

2:6
6:2
3:6
3:6
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